 TST0010R1G4191XXXX00 第 1頁，共 4頁
 TST0010R1G4191XXXX00 第 2頁，共 4頁
      Winstar Display Co., LTD
     華凌光電股份有限公司
WEB: http://www.winstar.com.tw E-mail: sales@winstar.com.tw
SPECIFICATION
MODULE NO.: TST0010R1G4191XXXX00
General Specification
1. Construction:
Construction Materials Used Comment
COVER LENS GLASS Thickness：1.80mm
LOCA Adhesive Thickness：0.15mm
ITO GLASS ITO GLASS Thickness：0.55mm
 TST0010R1G4191XXXX00 第 3頁，共 4頁
2. Mechanical Description:
Item Description Unit
Outside Dimension 257.96±0.1 x 168.60±0.1 mm
View Area 218.00 x 137.00 mm
Active Area 219.00 x 138.00 mm
Thickness 2.50±0.15 mm
Input Method Finger Or Conductive Pen
Hardness Of Surface ≥6H
Accuracy +/-1mm@10mm mm
Support Operation Finger
Channel 32 x 24
Interface I2C
Supported Operating Systems Android2.0-4.2、Windows
Electrical Characteristics
Item Description Unit
Operating Voltage DC 2.8-3.3V V
Insulation Resistance ＞20MΩ   At DC 25V MΩ
Insulation Ability ≥60sec.   At DC 25V sec
Chatting Times <5ms ms
 TST0010R1G4191XXXX00 第 4頁，共 4頁
Contour Drawing
T P Outl ine 234, 40±0.2
T P VA 223 ,00
T
P
O
u
tli
n
e
14
5,
20
±0
.2
7
3,
00
±0
.5
0 ,30±0. 05
2
,0
0
P0. 5*9=4, 50
5 ,50
3
,5
0±
0.
3
The  non-spe c if ie d tole ra nc e  of dimension is ±0.3mm.
1
TOP layer
BOTTOM layer